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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shelby Riemenschnitter4119
Gold Star

8.625 9.625 9.5509.700 37.500
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Clara Degois Sainz4115
Gold Star

9.350 9.200 9.0009.275 36.825
1 3T 4 4 2 

2 

Rebecca Ma4118
Gold Star

9.075 8.425 9.2009.400 36.100
2 9 2 2 3 

3 

Josephine Hohmann4117
Gold Star

8.650 9.225 8.8759.125 35.875
7 2 5 6 4 

4 

Hana Subrahmanyan4120
Gold Star

9.000 8.450 8.9009.300 35.650
3 8 3 5 5 

5 

Samantha Willingham4128
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 9.200 8.5259.000 35.275
9 3T 8 9 6T

6T

Hannah Seymour4103
Adventure Rec

8.800 8.700 8.7009.075 35.275
6 6 6 7 6T

6T

Emily Ho4135
Tricks Folsom

8.875 8.875 8.5508.650 34.950
4T 5 11 8 8 

8 

Jenny Rehnvall4137
Tricks Folsom

8.250 8.550 9.0509.050 34.900
12 7 7 3 9 

9 

Hannah Estrada4116
Gold Star

8.875 8.350 8.5008.800 34.525
4T 10 9T 10 10 

10 

Charlee McConnell4105
All Star

8.275 7.900 8.2758.800 33.250
11 11 9T 11 11 

11 

Haley Musil4106
All Star

8.400 6.550 8.1508.625 31.725
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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